Synergy Telecom P Ltd.

Specification
Frequency Range (MHz)
coupling(db)

Insertion Loss(dB)
In-Band Ripple
VSWR

Impedance

IMD (dBc)
Connectors

Power Handling (Watts)
Peak Power(W)
Temperature(°C)
Humidity
vironmental Specs

COUPLER 20DB N F/F 698 - 2700 MHZ

698 - 2700

20

<0.15

<0.3

<1.3

50 Ohms

<-140 @ +43dBmx2

N —F

200

1000

-35~+70

95% En-
indoor
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